

Serial No. 201
After Notice.
Cause List.

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE FROM SRINAGAR)**

....
CRA No. 05/2007

Abdul Latief and others

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Prince Khana, Adv.

Versus

State of JK and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
28.06.2021

Mr. Prince Khanna, learned counsel for the appellants, submits that he will produce the accused on the next date of hearing.

Matter be listed for consideration on 12.07.2021.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Srinagar

28.6.2021

Imtiyaz