

Serial No. 11

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRA No. 05/2007

Abdul Latief and Ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Appellants present in person.

Vs

State of J&K and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
21.09.2023

Due to paucity of time, further arguments in the case could not take place, as such, the case is adjourned.

List again on 09.11.2023.

सत्यमेव जयते

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

Jammu
21.09.2023
Bunty