

Serial No. 06

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case:- CRA No. 05/2007

Abdul Latief and Ors.Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sheikh Altaf Hussain, Advocate.

Vs

State of J&K

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

**ORDER
(30.11.2023)**

Appellants are present in person.

This is a part heard matter.

List again on 14.12.2023.

**(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE**

**JAMMU
30.11.2023**

Bunty